Powerline Plus
Sturdy, safe and
extensive
Fully type tested, ready to install
MCCB Panel boards
Make the most of your energySM
Icw up to
50kA, 3 sec.

Powerline Plus
4 Step Selection Process
Type: Compact NSX Range MCCB Order Code
250A MCCB, 3P – Compact NSX250
NSX250B + TM250D LV431110
NSX250F + TM250D LV431630
NSX250N + TMD250D LV431830
NSX250B + Micrologic 2.3 LV431140
NSX250F + Micrologic 2.3 LV431770
NSX250N + Micrologic 2.3 LV431870
400A MCCB, 3P – Compact NSX400
NSX400F + Micrologic 2.3 LV432676
NSX400N + Micrologic 2.3 LV432693
630A MCCB, 3P – Compact NSX630
NSX630F + Micrologic 2.3 LV432876
NSX630N + Micrologic 2.3 LV432893
Type: Compact NSX Non-Auto MCCB Order Code
Switch Disconnector
250A Switch Disconnector 3P LV431629
400A Switch Disconnector 3P LV432756
6300A Switch Disconnector 3P LV432956
NSX250
NSX250 (Non-Auto MCCB)
NSX400/630 NS800
9Powerline Plus | Brochure 2012

Rating
kA Rating
Icu at 415V Order Code
NSX100F 3P TM16D 16A 36 LV429637
NSX100F 3P TM25D 25A 36 LV429636
NSX100F 3P TM32D 32A 36 LV429635
NSX100F 3P TM40D 40A 36 LV429634
NSX100F 3P TM50D 50A 36 LV429633
NSX100F 3P TM63D 63A 36 LV429632
NSX100F 3P TM80D 80A 36 LV429631
NSX100F 3P TM100D 100A 36 LV429630
NSX100F 3P TM125D 125A 36 LV430631
NSX100F 3P TM160D 160A 36 LV430630
NSX100F 3P TM200D 200A 36 LV431651
NSX100F 3P TM250D 250A 36 LV431650
NSX100N 3P TM16 16A 50 LV429847
NSX100N 3P TM25 25A 50 LV429846
NSX100N 3P TM32 32A 50 LV429845
NSX100N 3P TM40 40A 50 LV429844
NSX100N 3P TM50 50A 50 LV429843
NSX100N 3P TM63 63A 50 LV429842
NSX100N 3P TM80 80A 50 LV429841
NSX100N 3P TM100 100A 50 LV429840
NSX100N 3P TM125 125A 50 LV430841
NSX100N 3P TM160 160A 50 LV430840
NSX100N 3P TM200 200A 50 LV431831

10 Powerline Plus | Brochure 2012
Accessories for Enclosure
Description Order Code
MCCB Blanking plate for front plate (Easypact EZC) BPE
MCCB Blanking plate for front plate (Compact NSX) BPN
Residual Current Protection Relays with local Manual Fault Reset Din Rail mounted
RH10 Instantaneous
Sensitivity 0.1A - Power Supply 220/240V AC 56132
Sensitivity 0.3A - Power Supply 220/240V AC 56135
RH21 with time delay to 0 or 0.06s
Sensitivity 0.03A to 30A - Power Supply 220/240V AC 56173
Sensors for Residual Current Protection Relays
TA30, inside diameter 30mm 50437
PA50, inside diameter 50mm 50438
IA80, inside diameter 80mm 50439
Accessories for “Compact NSX” range MCCB
Remote Tripping/Shunt Opening Release
24V 50/60Hz LV429384
48V 50/60Hz LV429385
110-130V 50/60Hz LV429386
220-240V 50/60Hz LV429387
380-415V 50/60Hz LV429388
Auxiliary Contacts
OF of SD or SDW or SDV LV429450
Step 4   Selection of Accessories
Powerline Plus
4 Step Selection Process
RH10